@ THE JOHN CARROLL SCHOOL - JOHNCARROLL.ORG -

Dear Parents/Guardians & Members of the Class of 2021,

The following dates are crucial ones for seniors and their
parents/guardians. These are times when seniors have
mandatory school commitments in which they must
participate, or optional ones in which seniors are

encouraged to participate.

Please make sure not to schedule family gatherings,
trips, college visits, out-of-school athletic events, work,
the Sacrament of Confirmation, medical procedures, or
any other activities at these times.

= SENIORS Schedule of Events / Activities - 2020-21

Revised 3.19.21

If you have any questions, please contact:

Danica Attanasio — dattanasio@johncarroll.org

Louise Géczy — Igeczy@johncarroll.org

Larry Hensley — Ihensley@johncarroll.org

Hayley Howe — hhowe@johncarroll.org
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Monday, March 1

Friday, March 5

Wednesday, March 10

Thursday, March 18

Thursday, March 25
(Rain Date: March 29)

Friday, March 26

Banner Orders Due

Virtual Visits - Holocaust
Museums*
Mandatory

Holocaust Remembrance
Day - In Person or on Teams*
Mandatory

Senior T-Shirt Day

Senior Retreat at Sandy Cove

DEADLINE TO SUBMIT
SENIOR SERVICE HOURS
and TO APPLY for
Archbishop John Carroll
Service Honor Society
johncarroll.org/
servicelearning

*Visit www.johncarroll.org/senior-holocaust-experience for

more information.

Wednesday, April 21

Saturday, April 24
(Rain Date: May 8)
Monday, May 3

Friday, May 7

May 12-21

Tuesday, May 18

Friday, May 21
(Rain Date: May 24
at 10:00 a.m.)

Monday, May 24
(Rain Date: May 25)

Wednesday, May 26

Friday, May 28
(Rain Date: May 29)

Senior T-Shirt Day

Senior Spectacular

College T-Shirt Day

End Quarter Four/S2 for
SENIORS ONLY

Senior Project Evaluation,
Showcase Prep
Mandatory

Senior Awards on Teams /
B&G Awards - 7:00 p.m.

Baccalaureate & Graduation
Rehearsal - 2:00 p.m.

Baccalaureate Mass 7:00 p.m.
Seniors report by 6:15 p.m.

Virtual Senior Project Showcase
7:00 p.m.
Mandatory

Graduation Ceremony for the
Class of 2021, 7:00 p.m.
Seniors report by 6:15 p.m.
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